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Nacido en:

BERMEO 15-01-

1979
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Tempada Club Competindo Condicion \I>Ieces \I>Ieces
naACT titular suplenteCIUb

2023 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 Non
2019 QA%SOKO Si No propio 12 8 3
2018 E,\%SOKO Si No propio 18 1 5
2017 'IATSQSOKO Si No propio 2 0
2016 BERMEO Si Canterano 19 0 1
2015 BERMEO Si Canterano 16 3 2
2014 BERMEO Si Canterano 13 3 10
2013 BERMEO Si Canterano 19 0 2
2012 BERMEO Si Canterano 17 1 3
2011 BERMEO Si Canterano 20 0 2
2010 BERMEO Si Canterano 17 1 1
2009 BERMEO Non Canterano
2008 BERMEO Non Canterano
2007 BERMEO Non Canterano
2006 CASTRENA Non No propio
2005 CASTRENA Non No propio
2004 BERMEO Non Canterano
2003 BERMEO Non Canterano
2002 BERMEO Non Canterano
2001 BERMEO Non Canterano
2000 BERMEO Non Canterano
1999 BERMEO Non Canterano
1998 BERMEO Non Canterano
1997 BERMEO Non Canterano
1996 BERMEO Non Canterano
1995 BERMEO Non Canterano

| TSASOKO

AMA

SANTURTZI

Clasificacion Puntos N°
bandeirastiempo tiemp

club

196

141

216
198
75

189
157
170
190
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Mellor Peor

19:12,66 21:33,

19:36,88 21:50,

20:08,48 20:32,

19:16,92 2106,
17:40,58 20:35,
19:18,62 22:27,
19:01,40 21:29,
19:19,40 20:50,
19:23,54 21:03,
19:07,92 21:06,



